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UTFA Staff

Nellie De Lorenzi
Executive Director

Phone: 416-277-5031
Email: delorenzi@utfa.org 

Crystal Doyle
Legal Assistant

Phone: 416-978-4596
Email: advice@utfa.org

Tal Isaacson
Staff Representative/Membership Services Officer

Phone:416-978-4654
Email: isaacson@utfa.org

Gautam Jadhav
Information Technology Coordinator

Phone: 416-978-3192
Email: jadhav@utfa.org

Sophie McGibbon
Staff Representative/Membership Services Officer

Phone: 416-978-4676
Email: mcgibbon@utfa.org

Jessica Martin
Executive Assistant

Phone: 416-978-6661
Email: martin@utfa.org 

Sarah Millman
Legal Counsel

Phone: 416-978-4996
Email: millman@utfa.org 

Marisa Mikroulis
Administrative Assistant

Phone: 416-978-4616
Email: mikroulis@utfa.org 

Claire Reyes
Operations Director

Phone: 416-978-4640
Email: reyes@utfa.org
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